Agenda

Date: April 18,2022

Oakland
TGA
Planning
sers macacratcontacatacante (G OUNCIl

www.oaklandtga.org/planningcouncil

Quality Services Committee Meeting
Angela Moore & Judy Eliachar| Co-Chairs

Time: 1:00pm-3:00pm

Location:

Mission: the Oakland Transitional Grant Area Planning Council will provide comprehensive planning, prioritization,
and education regarding HIV services in Alameda and Contra Costa Counties that is inclusive, equitable,
compassionate, and respectful of human rights.

1:00pm

1:15
1:30
2:00

2:30
2:45
2:55
3:00

Call to Order: 1:06 pm Co-Chairs

Read Mission Statement

Introductions and Roll Call

Moment of Silence (vote to change to recognize people who are
surviving HIV/AIDS and to honor and remember those who are no
longer with us)

Agenda Review and Approval

Review & Approval of March Meeting Minutes

Vote on Next Meeting Being Virtual (Next 30 days)

Member Check-In All
Continued discussion on the 2022 Workplan All
Review 2021 Resource Inventory and begin work on 2022 All
(Assign resources to each member for updating)

Member Spotlight Angela
Announcements All
Evaluation

Adjourn 2:47pm Co-Chairs



