

Quality Services Committee Meeting

Angela Moore & Judy Eliachar | Co-Chairs

Agenda

Date: April 18,2022 Time: 1:00pm-3:00pm

Location:

Mission: the Oakland Transitional Grant Area Planning Council will provide comprehensive planning, prioritization, and education regarding HIV services in Alameda and Contra Costa Counties that is inclusive, equitable, compassionate, and respectful of human rights.

1:00pm	Call to Order: 1:06 pm	Co-Chairs
	Read Mission Statement	
	Introductions and Roll Call	
	Moment of Silence (vote to change to recognize people who are	
	surviving HIV/AIDS and to honor and remember those who are no	
	longer with us)	
	Agenda Review and Approval	
	Review & Approval of March Meeting Minutes	
	 Vote on Next Meeting Being Virtual (Next 30 days) 	
1:15	Member Check-In	All
1:30	Continued discussion on the 2022 Workplan	All
2:00	Review 2021 Resource Inventory and begin work on 2022	All
	(Assign resources to each member for updating)	
2:30	Member Spotlight	Angela
2:45	Announcements	All
2:55	Evaluation	
3:00	Adjourn 2:47pm	Co-Chairs